

Name of work :-

Construction of Shed in Primary School Compound @ Village :- (PIPLA) KANKALA . Taluka:- Dediapada. District:- Narmada.

BILL OF QUANTITIES.

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	27.00	Excavation for foundation up to 1.5 m. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of the excavated stuff up to 50 meter lead. (Dense or Hard Soil).	272.54	Rupees Two Hundred Seventy Two And Fifty Four Paise Only	CU.M.	7358.58
2	21.00	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:4:8 (1 cement:4 coarse sand:8 Hand broken stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size) & curing complete including cost of formwork in foundation and plinth.	2744.54	Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Four And Fifty Four Paise Only	CU.M.	57635.34
3	17.00	Brickwork using common burnt clay building bricks having crushing strength not less than 35 kg./Sq.Cm. in foundation and plinth in Cement Mortar 1:6 (1- Cement : 6 - fine sand) (B) Conventional	4279.98	Rupees Four Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Nine And ninety Eight Paise Only	CU.M.	72759.66
4	46.00	Filling in foundation and Plinth with murrum or selected soil in layer of 20 cm. thickness incl. watering ramming and consolidation etc.comp.(More than 10 ton.)	304.60	Rupees Three Hundred Four And Sixty Paise Only	Cum	14011.60
5	17.00	Providing & laying cement concrete 1:2:4 (1-Cement : 2- Coarse sand : 4- graded stone aggregates 20 mm nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork in (A) Foundation and Plinth For Coping	3591.22	Rupees Three Thousand Five Hundred ninety one And Twenty Two Paise Only	Cum	61050.74

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
6	618.00	Providing T.M.T. FE 500D bar reinforcement for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete for all floor level.	77.29	Rupees Seventy Seven And Twenty Nine Paise Only	KG	47765.22
7	132.00	Providing 15 mm thick cement plaster in single coat on fair side of brick or concrete wall for interior plastering upto floor two level finished even and smooth in cement slurry.in C.M. 1:4	231.38	Rupees Two Hundred Thirty one And Thirty Eight Paise Only	Sqm	30542.16
8	132.00	Wall painting (three coats) with plastic emulsion paint of approved brand and manufacture on undeco-rated wall surface to give an even shade including thoroughly brushing the surface free from mortar droppings and other foreign matter and sand papered smooth.	128.38	Rupees one Hundred Twenty Eight And Thirty Eight Paise Only	Sqm	16946.16
9	2470.00	G.I.Steel work, welded in built up sections framed work including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of red lead paint. (A)In beams and joists, channels angles Tees, flats, with connecting plates or angle cleats as in main and cross beams. Hip and jack rafters, purlins conneted to common rafters and the like	125.60	Rupees one Hundred Twenty Five And Sixty Paise Only	Kg	310232.00
10	289.00	Steel work, welded in built up sections framed work including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of red lead paint. (A)In beams and joists, channels angles Tees, flats, with connecting plates or angle cleats as in main and cross beams. Hip and jack rafters, purlins conneted to common rafters and the like	91.08	Rupees ninety one And Eight Paise Only	Kg	26322.12

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
11	174.00	Providing corrugated G.I. sheet of class-3 roofing fixed with glavanished iron J or L Hooks, Bolts & nuts 8mm diameter with bitumen and G.I. limpet washer or G.I.limpet washer. filled with white lead complete excluding the cost of purlins, Rafters and Trusses.(1) 0.80 mm thick sheet	784.69	Rupees Seven Hundred Eighty Four And Sixty Nine Paise Only	Sqm	136536.06
12	14.00	Providing & fixing 150mm wide 450 mm over all semicircular plain G.I. sheet class-3 gutter with Iron brackets 40mm x 3mm size Bolts, Nuts, washers etc. including making necessary connection with rain water pipes. (i) 0.80 mm thick Sheet.	581.52	Rupees Five Hundred Eighty one And Fifty Two Paise Only	Sqm	8141.28
13	9.00	Providing and fixing to wall ceiling and floor 6.0 Kg.F/Cm2 working pressure polythene pipes of the following outside Dia. Low densidy, compl. with special falnge compression type fittings, wall clipsetc. including making good the wall ceiling and floor.(F) 75mm	228.88	Rupees Two Hundred Twenty Eight And Eighty Eight Paise Only	Rmt	2059.92
Total						Rs. 791360.84
Rupees Seven Lacs ninety one Thousand Three Hundred Sixty And Eighty Four Paise Only						

Divisional Accountant
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.

It. No. up to 200 Character	Qty. in Lacs (In Any Fig)	ITEM OF WORK.	Tender Rate		Unit Up to 50 Character	Amount (UP to Two Decimal)
			in Figure	In Words		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7

I / We am / Are Willing To Carry out the Work @ ----- % above / Below than the Estimated Rates mentioned above.

The Cost of My / Our Tender Works out as Under

Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 7,91,360.84	Amountt Put To Tender Rs. 7,91,360.84
Add. _____ % AboveRs. _____,	Ded. ____ % Below Rs. _____,
Total Amount Rs. _____,	Net Amount Rs. _____,
(in Figures Rupees _____,	(in Figures Rupees _____,
_____ ,)	_____ ,)

Signature of Contractor :-

Deputy Executive Engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Sub Division
Dediapada.

Executive engineer
Panchayat (R & B) Division
Rajpipla